KA330 - BASEBALL - SHORT-SLEEVED TWO-TONE T-SHIRT

KA330 BASEBALL - SHORT-SLEEVED TWO-TONE T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

B Aqua Blue/White M Black/Red
B siate Grey/Black = White/Black

50
69.55
50
37

Ice Blue/Denim

= White/Forest Green

50
71.65
53
39

| Navy/Yellow
- White/Navy

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

165 g/m?

100% cotton

Neck with elastane
Side slits

Twin needle finishing

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:
Screen printing

Certifications:

)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

&8 A S X

52025 : p. 40
52024 : p. 213

L XL
50 50
73.75 75.85
56 59
41 43

. Orange/Light Grey
- White/Red

2XL
50
78.75
63
45.55

3XL )
50 =
81.65

48.10

| Royal Blue/Yellow

== White/Royal Blue
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