KA330 BASEBALL - SHORT-SLEEVED TWO-TONE T-SHIRT



KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

165 g/m² 100% cotton Neck with elastane Side slits Twin needle finishing Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:

Screen printing

Certifications:



STANDARD 100

Country Of Origin: Bangladesh



🖅 2025 : **p. 40** 2024 : p. 213



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./📦	50	50	50	50	50	50
Body Length (A)	69.55	71.65	73.75	75.85	78.75	81.65
Chest Width (B)	50	53	56	59	63	67
Sleeve Length (C)	37	39	41	43	45.55	48.10

COLORS:

Aqua Blue/White	Black/Red	Ice Blue/Denim	Navy/Yellow
Slate Grey/Black	White/Black	White/Forest Green	White/Navy

Orange/Light Grey White/Red

Royal Blue/Yellow White/Royal Blue